DSH 34 series
A)  DSH 34 MDW with torque transducer
Straight output
Type
Max. torque
Nm
Application area
Nm
Max. speed
rpm
Angle resolution
Degree [°]
Article number
DSH 34 / 05 MDW 5 1 – 5 1540 1,7 DSH-2340051
DSH 34 / 10 MDW   10 2 – 10 1540 1,7 DSH-2340101
Torque accuracy 0,5 %, torque tolerance better 5 % according to ISO 5393
B)  DSH 34 SA without torque transducer
Straight output
Type
Max. torque
Nm
Application area
Nm
Max. speed
rpm
Angle resolution
Degree [°]
Article number
DSH 34 / 05 SA 5 1 – 5 1540 1,7 DSH-2341051
DSH 34 / 10 SA   10 2 – 10 1540 1,7 DSH-2341101
Torque accuracy 5 %
A
B

3
4
C)  DSH 34 MDW-WA with torque transducer
Angle head (3/8“ square drive)
Type
Max. torque
Nm
Application area
Nm
Max. speed
rpm
Angle resolution
Degree [°]
Article number
DSH 34 / 05 MDW-WA 5 1 – 5 1070 1,2 DSH-2340050
DSH 34 / 10 MDW-WA   10 2 – 10 1070 1,2 DSH-2340100
DSH 34 / 20 MDW-WA   20 4 – 20 1070 1,2 DSH-2340200
Torque accuracy 0,5 %, torque tolerance better 8 % according to ISO 5393
D)  DSH 34 SA-WA without torque transducer
Angle head (3/8″ square drive)
Type
Max. torque
Nm
Application area
Nm
Max. speed
rpm
Angle resolution
Degree [°]
Article number
DSH 34 / 05 SA-WA 5 1 – 5 1070 1,2 DSH-2341050
DSH 34 / 10 SA -WA 10 2 – 10 1070 1,2 DSH-2341100
DSH 34 / 20 SA-WA 20 4 – 20 1070 1,2 DSH-2341200
Torque accuracy 5 %
  F) Spring output
  Type Article number
  Spring output 30 mm DS-2403025